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Nombre Trialeta
FERNANDEZ SALAS, CARLOS
CISNEROS PALOMAR, JESUS DIMAS
MOLINA ARGUEDAS, FELIX

ARA PEREZ, NACHO

ARGUEDAS I1ZQUIERDO, GONZALO
LUENGO GADEA, EDUARDO
FRANCES GONZALEZ, HECTOR
LUCEA MARCO, CARMELO
EJARQUE VALLS, DANI

LAPLAZA SORIA, JULIO

MELUS RATIA, ANTONIO

ECED NAVARRO, DAVID

OSANZ LABORDA, DANIEL
APARICIO ABIAN, HECTOR
ARTAL CARDO, JOSE

LOPEZ BUENO, TOMAS

LAZARO SANTA EULALIA, MARIO
BORDONADA SORIANO, VICTOR
CEAMANOS CARO, JAVIER
GONZALEZ ROMERO, RAFAEL
AGUSTIN MARTIN, ALFREDO
BLANCO ZORRILLA, PABLO
SANZ FERRER, JOSE MIGUEL
AGUSTIN AGUSTIN, RUBEN
NAVARRO ALONSO, DAVID
GRAU SERRANO, ALEJANDRO
LAMBEA ANSO, PEDRO

UCLES SENA, ISMAEL

BURILLO CARCELLER, CARLOS
PINILLA MARIN, JOSE LUIS
GARCIA JUAN, NACHO

ABADIAS PELEGRIN, AITOR
ZAMORA GIL, EDUARDO
ZAMORA GIL, EDUARDO
ESCOBAR ROURE, SERGI OSCAR
BARROSO PRIETO, SUMNIFREDO
MURNOZ LORENTE, FELIPE
BERNAL JIMENEZ, LUIS ANDRES
GUERRA BOZAL, LUIS ANTONIO
JIMENEZ MONCIN, JUAN MANUEL
TOLEDO CORTES, ALEJANDRO
BLASCO PEREZ, RAUL

MARTINEZ ESTEBAN, MIGUEL ANGEL

Clasificacion Masculina

CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO

DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON
DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
TRIATLON PSA

MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRIATLON CIERZO

DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
A340KALFAJARIN

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
CLUB TRIATLON CASPE

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
OCTAVUS TRIATLON

CLUB TRANSIZION

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ

TRIATLON CIERZO

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
OCTAVUS TRIATLON

CLUB CICLISTA MONZON

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
TRIATLON PSA

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
INDEPENDIENTE

MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON

C.E. SPEED REPUBLIK

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA

DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
OCTAVUS TRIATLON

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000

ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
SUB23M
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ViM
V1M
ViM
CDM
ABSM
V1M
V2M
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ViM
SUB23M
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ViM
ViM
ABSM
ViM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ViM
ABSM
ABSM
SUB23M
ViM
ABSM
SUB23M
ViM
ViM
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145
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186

460
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510
231
231
500
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174
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470

88
156

TOP 4 MEJORES

2200
2120
2110
2080
1930
1890
1840
1747
1741
1684
1566
1563
1510
1496
1441
1426
1420
1412
1353
1326
1321
1256
1224
1204
1179
1170
1140
1120
1096
1045
1041
1040
1021
1021
1020
1000
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982

916
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893
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Nombre Trialeta

NASARRE DE LETOSA, TOMAS
GIMENO AZNAR, ALVARO
ROMEOQ, LUIS M

FERNANDEZ TEIXEIRA, NICO
LAVILLA BARRADO, L. MIGUEL
GONZALEZ CANTIN, ALFREDO
FERNANDEZ DE EPALZA, ALVARO
GIJON OLIVER, JOSE ALBERTO
FUSTIAN RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL
SENAO MENDI, RAUL
GONZALEZ CARRILLO, JONNY
CORED PENILLA, RAFAEL
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, LUIS ALBERTO
ARRUFAT SANS, DANIEL
ARRUFAT SANS, DANIEL
GRANDA ZAPICO, FRANCISCO
ARNAUDAS BARTIBAS, RAFAEL
ALBERO SERAL, MIGUEL

MORO LIBRADA, ABEL
(MARTIN-OMENATELISEQ
(GARCIA- VDAL ARMANDS

TENA PORTA, RAFAEL
[DEL-CASTHAO-MIRPABLO
[RODRIGUEZ RUJUEA BAVID
JSOMPROU-MATHIEY
[URBANO-SOLER-ANTONIO

GALAY FRANCO, DIEGO

CANO BERGILLOS, RUBEN
GALAN TOLEDO, JOSE CARLOS
SERRANO EZQUERRO, PABLO
[FOZ-MOLINS LUIS ANGEL
ARNHLAS BEASCO JORGEJESUS

JSERRANO-CASTELLORJAVIER

ALQUEZAR CARABIAS, JOSE MANUEL

Clasificacion Masculina

OCTAVUS TRIATLON

INDEPENDIENTE

OCTAVUS TRIATLON

OCTAVUS TRIATLON

DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ

INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLON PSA

CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON
MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON

TRIATLON PSA

C.E. TRILERCAVONS TERRES DE LEBRE
C.E. TRILERCAVONS TERRES DE LE
TRIATLON CIERZO

OCTAVUS TRIATLON

TRIATLON PSA

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
CEUB-CICLISTA-MONZON
ELUB-CICLISTA-MONZON

MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON
ELUB-TRIATLON-EUROPA

INDERPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CEUB-TFRIATLON-EUROPA

STADIUM VENECIA

CDE-AGUAVERDE

DEPORAMA-TRIATLON-SORIANGO
STADHIM-CASABEANCA-ALMOZARA2000
OCTAVUS TRIATLON

TRIATLON CIERZO

TRIATLON CIERZO

TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
DUATLON-FONCASA-CALATAYUD

CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON

ELUB-CICLISTA-MONZON

ABSM
V2M
INM

ViM
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TOP 4 MEJORES

960
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740
738
717
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413
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Nombre Trialeta

GIL CUARTERO, ROBERTO
MORENO MARQUEZ, DAVID
LANAU-GAVIN, ALEREDO

ROY MARQUINA, PABLO
(ORODEARODRIGUEZ ARTURG
[RODRIGUEZ GARCIA; CARLOS
ESCRIBANO MARTINEZ, PABLO
FUNES LUNA, JOSE MIGUEL
VALENZUELA-ARMENGOD VICENTE
LAHOZ MARTINEZ IVAN
MATOSAS MOLES, JOSE LUIS
AZNAR AGUD, JORGE
TELLO-SALASJOSE

ROYO LOU, ALEJANDRO

IBEAS PEREZ, JULIO

BARRAL AGUIRREBENA, JOSE CARLOS

(MORACHO-FORRENTEJACINTO
BLAS-GALVEZ DAVID
(GRAVALOSLOPEZARTURO
PUYUELO PIEDRAFITA, RICARDO
AYALA-ORTIZDE-SOLORZANO, NACHO

[SANMARTIN-LOBERAJORGE

BORREGUERO BRAVO, ANGEL CARLOS

Clasificacion Masculina

TRIATLON CIERZO
A340KALFAJARIN
FASTTRIATLON-CLUB

MAYENCOS BRICOJACA TRIATLON
A340KALFAJARIN

CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA
STADIIM-CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA
A340KALFAJARIN

TRIATLON-PSA

DUATLON-FONGASA CALATAYUD
TRAGAMILLAS ALCARNIZ
STADIYM VENECH

DUATLON EONCASA CALATAYUD
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
DUATLON EONCASA CALATAYUD
HIRUKIVALLE DE EGUES TRIATLON
EASTTRIATLON CLUB

OCTAVUS TRIATLON
TRIATLON ERAGA BAJO CINCA
TRIATLON ATLETI

TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO

CLUB CICLISTA MONZON

DUATLON EONCASA CALATAYUD
STABIIMVENECH
MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON

CLUB TRIATLON-EUROPA

CLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO
OCTAVUS TRIATLON

ViM
ViM
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Clasificacion Masculina
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Alfa

Nombre Trialeta

CALVO VILA LUIS CLUB-ATLETISMO BARBASTRO v2M 9 198 9 0
GHLESPONERA STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 M 9 9 9 198
CARRILLO, MANUEL C.D-TRES PARES DE ZAPATILLAS-TRIATLON PRIEGO ABSM 9 9 9 192
MMGW I‘_h_{‘I\NTED/\ CENTROTERMOLUDICO CASCANTE V_m g g g g
LAMATA CANADA, EMILIO OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 9 9 192 0
CORTINA VAL CARLOS CLUBCICLISTA MONZON ABSM 9 9 9 9
(CANO-BERGILLOS, DAVID OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 168 9 9 0
VICEN-FALCONJESUS A34OKALEAJARIN M 9 9 162 9
[VILLA-GISTAU JOSE-RAMON CLUB CICLISTA MONZON ABSM 9 9 9 0
EANDOSMUNOZ, MIGUEL CLUBNATACION-TERUEL TRIATLON NM 9 9 9 9
[RADA JARAY, DAVID TRANSPORTES SOLA TARAZONA SUB23M 9 9 9 0
ROJAS EERNANDEZ, ANTONIO DUATLON-FONGASA CALATAYUD M 9 9 9 9
LIZAMA MARTINEZ, ECOJAVIER A340KALEAJARIN ABSM 145 9 9 0
REVENGAMARTINEZ NACHO CLUBCICLISTA MONZON M 9 9 9 9
AZNAR BERNAL, JOSE ANGEL STADIUM VENECIA VAM 9 9 140 0
[FECED-SANJOSE; SERGIO OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 140 9 9 9
INUNO LANGA ADOLEO TRIATLON-CIERZO ViM 135 9 9 0
SANZ CORTES, BORJA 226ARAGON ABSM 9 9 9 9
HUERTAS CLEMENTE ANTONIO TRIATLON-CIERZO v2M 9 9 9 0
PICALLO-GONZALEZ JORGE OGS ENERGIAHELIOS M I I I 9
BESTUE PUYAL, DAVID CLUB-ATLETISMO BARBASTRO ABSM 9 9 9 0
[BALLESTERO-BAILO BORJA OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 120 I I 9
RECASENS FRISON, ROBERTO CLUB TRIATLON-EUROPA v2M 9 9 9 0
LABARGA-GALINDO,CESAR OCTAVUS TRIATLON M I I I 9
BASTIDA-DE MIGUEL, MIGUEL STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 DM 84 9 9 0
ULLATE CRESPO, FERNANDO AMIGOS DEL-RUNNING ABSM 80 I I 9
PLA-ARAGONES, LLUIS MIQUEL CEINEFLLEIDA ViM 9 9 9 0
INICOLAS MELENDEZIGNACIO OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSM 76 0 0 0
MIR PIQUE,OSCAR CLUB TRIATLO LLEIDA ABSM 9 9 9 0
ARIZA-HERNANDEZ JORGE STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ABSM I I I 9
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Z Nombre Trialeta < un [4] -
1 |cuzMAN GALVEZ, VANESA OCTAVUS TRIATLON ABSF 550 0 550 550 550 550 2200 2750
2 |SANCHO ZORRAQUINO, MARIA STADIUM VENECIA INF 0 530 0 520 540 520 2110 2110
3 |AYALA ORTIZ DE SOLORZANO, M@ TERESA  CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSF 0 550 530 500 0 510 2090 2090
4 |CARBALLEDA MIRAVALLES, CRISTINA CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA ABSF 0 540 0 530 0 0 1070 1070
5 |BARCELONA GRACIA, ARANCHA CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA V1F 0 0 0 510 0 500 1010 1010
6 |FOURASTIER, MARINA €T EVASION CASTELLON ABSE ) 0 540 ) ) ) 540 540
7 |emvcarato MONTSERRAT PRAT-TRIATLO-1994 ViE 540 0 0 0 0 0 L40 540
8 [SIERRA MARIN, NURIA CLUB CICLISTA MONZON ViF ) ) ) ) 0 540 540 540
9 |GRACIA GARASA ANABEL FASTTRIATLON-CLUB ViE 0 0 0 540 0 0 L40 540
10 |sorBoN LLoRENTE MARTA 0GS ENERGIA HELIOS SUB23F ) ) ) ) 0 530 530 530
13 |MoLiNA FERNANDEZ DE LA PUEBLA, MARINA AMIGOS DEL-RUNNING ABSE 530 0 0 0 0 0 530 530
12 |ABIANULL RAQUEL CLUBTRIATLON EUROPA VAE 0 0 0 0 0 490 490 499
13 |supERVIA VALENZUELA, ASCENSION TRIATLON-CIERZO ViE 0 0 0 0 0 480 489 480
14 |rerrapAs MoLINA, REBECA 0GS ENERGIA HELIOS ABSE ) ) ) ) o 470 470 470
15 [GHARAUZO CARMEN OGS ENERGHAHELIOS ViE 6 6 6 0 0 460 460 460)
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1 | CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA 52 50 52 108 52 102 314 416
2 |DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD 55 54 55 55 55 54 220 328
3 |STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 54 55 54 51 54 55 218 323
4 [TRIATLON PSA 53 53 0 0 51 52 209 209
5 JOoCTAVUS TRIATLON 50 52 51 54 49 49 207 305
6 [TRIATLON CIERZO 48 52 49 52 48 48 201 297
7 [TRAGAMILLAS ALCARIZ 51 0 0 0 53 51 155 155
8 JMONEGROSMAN TRIATLON 47 49 50 0 0 0 146 146
9 |as4okaLFaIARIN 49 0 47 0 47 0 143 143
10 |oGs ENERGIA HELIOS 0 0 0 0 0 54 54 54
11 |MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON 0 0 53 0 0 0 53 53
12 |cLUB CICLISTA MONZON 0 0 0 0 0 53 53 53
13 |cLUB ATLETISMO BARBASTRO 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 50
14 |ccP ANDORRA-TRIATLON 0 0 0 0 50 0 50 50
15 |stAbium venecia 0 0 48 0 0 0 48 48
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Nombre Trialeta

OSANZ LABORDA, DANIEL
SERRANO EZQUERRO, PABLO
AZNAR-AGUDJORGE

ROYO LOU, ALEJANDRO

ARA PEREZ, NACHO

AGUSTIN AGUSTIN, RUBEN
BERNAL JIMENEZ, LUIS ANDRES
TOLEDO CORTES, ALEJANDRO
RABAJARAY- BAVID

LAPLAZA SORIA, JULIO

MELUS RATIA, ANTONIO

ECED NAVARRO, DAVID

ARTAL CARDO, JOSE

SANZ FERRER, JOSE MIGUEL
UCLES SENA, ISMAEL

BURILLO CARCELLER, CARLOS
GARCIA JUAN, NACHO
ESCOBAR ROURE, SERGI OSCAR
GUERRA BOZAL, LUIS ANTONIO
BLASCO PEREZ, RAUL

MARTINEZ ESTEBAN, MIGUEL ANGEL

ROMEO, LUIS M
LAVILLA BARRADO, L. MIGUEL
GONZALEZ CANTIN, ALFREDO

ARRUFAT SANS, DANIEL

cacion Masculina

JNM

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 CDM

TRIATLON CIERZO
STADIUM-VENECIA

JNM

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 CDM

STABDIUM-VENECIHA

EEUB-ATLETISMO-BARBASTRO

OGS ENERGIAHELIOS

SUB23M

MAYENCOS BRICO-JACA TRIATLON

TRIATLON CIERZO

DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
TFRANSPORTES-SOLA-TARAZONA

SUB23M
SUB23M
SUB23M
SUB23M
SUBZ23M

V1iM

TRIATLON CIERZO

DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD

A340KALFAJARIN

CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
CLUB CICLISTA MONZON
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
TRIATLON PSA

C.E. SPEED REPUBLIK
CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA
OCTAVUS TRIATLON

ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ViM

OCTAVUS TRIATLON

DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD

ViM
ViM

STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000 ViM

C.E. TRILERCAVONS TERRES DE LEBRE ViM
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414
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135
500
174

88
156
130
100

TOP 4 MEJORES

2080
1204
982
884

1684
1566
1563
1441
1224
1120
1096
1041
1020
916
873
860
740
717
704
624

1510
413

334

2580
1204
982
884

1684
2230
1563
1586
1224
1120
1096
1041
1020
916
873
860
740
717
704
624
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55

ARRUFAT SANS, DANIEL

ARNAUDAS BARTIBAS, RAFAEL

MORO LIBRADA, ABEL
MARTIN-OMENAT, ELISEQ

TENA PORTA, RAFAEL

GALAY FRANCO, DIEGO

“HAMORRO GARCIA JOSE ERANCISCO

EOZ MOLINS, LUIS- ANGEL

ALQUEZAR CARABIAS, JOSE MANUEL
GIL CUARTERO, ROBERTO
(ORODEARODRIGUEZ ARTURG

MATOSAS MOLES, JOSE LUIS
TELLO-SALASJOSE
GONZALEZ GAY, PAULING

IBEAS PEREZ, JULIO

BARRAL AGUIRREBENA, JOSE CARLOS
PUYUELO PIEDRAFITA, RICARDO
BORREGUERO BRAVO, ANGEL CARLOS

LOPEZ BUENO, TOMAS

NASARRE DE LETOSA, TOMAS
APILLUELO-FERNANDEZ JUAN-CARLOS
(GOMEZPASTOR-CARMELG

GALAN TOLEDO, JOSE CARLOS

CORED PENILLA, RAFAEL

C.E. TRILERCAVONS TERRES DE LE
OCTAVUS TRIATLON
STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 2000
CLUB CICLISTA MONZON
MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON
STADIUM VENECIA
DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO
TRAGAMILLAS ALCARIZ
DUATLON-EONCASA CALATAYUD
CCP ANDORRA-TRIATLON
CLUB CICLISTA MONZON
TRIATLON CIERZO

CLUB DEPORTIVO HUESCA
TRAGAMILLAS ALCANIZ
DUATLON-FONCASA CALATAYUD
DUATLON-EONCASA CALATAYUD
OCTAVUS TRIATLON
TRIATLON ATLETI
TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO
MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON
OCTAVUS TRIATLON
DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO

FRIATLON-CIERZO

V2M

DUATLON FONCASA CALATAYUD
OCTAVUS TRIATLON

DEPORAMA-TRIATLON-SORIANG

TRIATLON CIERZO

V3M

MONEGROSMAN TRIATLON

V1M
ViM
V1M

ViM
ViM

ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM

V3M
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FEDERACION ARAGONESA DE

TRIATLON s

Clasificacion Femenina
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g e 5 < <
o = 1] o =
3 ; ® " o o
Z Nombre Trialeta [ [4] - -
2 |sancHo ZorRRAQUINO, MARIA STADIUM VENECIA INF 0 530 0 520 540 520 2110 2110
10 |BORBON-LLORENTE-MARTA OGS ENERGIAHELOS SUB23¥ o o o o o —— 53‘9 -
5 |BARCELONA GRACIA, ARANCHA CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA VIF 0 0 0 510 0 500 1010 1010
7 [CINCA-PATO MONTSERRAT PRATTFRIATEO-1994 VAR e o o o o o 54’9 ]
8 [SHERRA-MARIN, NURIA CLEUB-CICLISTA-MONZON AVARH o o o o o 540 54’0 540
9 [GRACHA-GARASAANABEL FASTFRIATEON-EEHB VAR o o o e o o 54’9 )
12 |ABIANULL RAQUEL CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA VIE 0 0 0 0 0 490 490 499)
13 ISHRPERVHA-VALENZUEEA ASCENSION FRIATEON-CHERZO VAR o o o o o 486 4'89 4806
15 [GHLARAUZO-CARMEN OGS ENERGIAHELIOS AVARH o 0 0 8 8 e 4’60 ]




